Resultat — Veteran-OL 190605
Nassjo OK, Tapplarp

Langa Dam
1.Gun Henriksson

2.Agneta Granstrom
3.Inger Englund

Mellan Dam
1.Susanne Dittmer
2.Ing-Marie Back
3.Gunvor Arbin

4. Kicki Sander

Korta Dam
1.May-Sofie Olsson
2.Margareta Larsson
3.Gull-Britt Karlsson
4.Elisabeth Walfridsson
5.Evy Modig
6.Susanne Porsgaard
7.Barbro Ludvigsson
8.Liselotte Wikstrém

Korta latt

1.Ingebill Vigant
2.Tage Dunberg
3.Stig Hultgren

4.Berit Karlsson
5.Mattias Rundgren
6.Carl-Eric Gustavsson
7.0lof Walfridsson
8.Goran Karlsson
9.Astrid Svensson
10.Karl Erik Josefsson
11.Ky0sti Turtiainen
12.Goéran Bergander
Anita Eriksson

Langa Herr
1.Lars-Ake Brengdahl

2.Ingwald Bjorklund
3.UIf Svensson
4.Arne Back
5.Lennart Gustafsson
6.Gert Westerdahl
7.Stellan Ahnstrom
8.Karl-Johan Norén
9.Bo Turesson
10.Lars Sonnert
11.Lars-Ake Nordén
Anders Johansson

Eksj6 SOK
SOK Aneby
IFK Savsjo

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Eksjo SOK4
Annebergs GIF
Bjorkfors GOIF

Forserums SOK
OK Njudung
SOK Aneby
SOK Aneby

OK Bavern

IFK Savsjo
Forserums SOK
IFK Savsjo

SOK Aneby
Eksjo SOK
OK Bavern
Sol Tranas
Sol Tranas
Eksjo SOK
SOK Aneby
OK Bavern
OK Bavern
Nassjo OK
Eksjo SOK
Eksjo SOK
Granna-Bygdens OK

Sol Tranas

OK Njudung

OK Njudung
Eksjo SOK
Jonkopings OK
OK Bavern
Forserums SOK
Boxholm-Mj6lby OL
IFK Savsjo

Sol Tranas
SOK Aneby

Sol Tranas

1:03:22
1:30:07
Felst.

39:42
41:46
45:54
1:26:50

37:53
39:46
43:00
46:01
52:56
52:59
55:50
58:23

2706
28:41
29:54
33:13
33:15
36:25
37:06
41:36
43:32
51:25
54:35
1:07:43
Felst.

42:02
44:37
45:39
46:14
47:49
47:58
49:18
1:00:25
1:00:47
1:07:13
1:10:01
Felst.



Mellan Herr

1.Ake Eckerbom
2.Hakan Gustafsson
3.Goran Dehlin
4.Stefan G Larsson
5.Jan Hultman
6.0la Borg

7.Alf Olsson
8.Ingemar Kyhlberg
9.Bengt Larsson

10.Roland Bernhardsson

11.S6ren Svardh
12.Robin Schagerlind
13.Hakan Axelsson
14.Staffan Dittmer
15.Gert Ottosson
16.Bjoérn Lonner
17.Rohnny Andersson
18.Allan Olovsson
Gunnar Holm

Korta Herr
1.Lars Nykvist
2.Stig Adolfsson

3.Nils-Gustav Blomqvist

4.Leif Joakimsson
5.Lars Svahn
6.Goran Nilsson
7.Sven-Olof Hultgren
8.Bengt Lif
9.Lars-Erik Karlsson
10.Tore Johansson
11.Bengt Karlsson
12.Anders Larsson
13.Goran Jansson

14 .Karl-Gerhard Ramde

15.Karl-Ake Kallming
16.Stefan Arvidsson
17.Sune Johansson
18.Bernt Johansson
19.Urban Johansson
20.UIf Goran Olofsson
21.Bengt Arvidsson
Bernt Karlsson

Bo Andersson

Goran Eriksson
Lothar Hennig

Sten Astrém

IFK Savsjo
Boxholm-Mjélby OL
Annebergs GIF
OK Njudung

Sol Tranas
Eksjo SOK
Forserums SOK
Forserums SOK
Sol Tranas

IFK Stockaryd
OK Njudung

OK Bavern

Sol Tranas
IKHP

OK Bavern

OK Njudung
Forserums SOK
OK Njudung

OK Bavern

Boxholm-Mj6lby OL
OK Béavern
Annebergs GIF

IFK Stockaryd

SOK Aneby

Eksjo SOK

OK Béavern

Sol Tranas

Sol Tranas

SOK Aneby
Boxholm-Mj6lby OL
Granna-Bygdens OK
Granna-Bygdens OK
SOK Aneby

SOK Aneby

OK Njudung

IFK Stockaryd

OK Béavern

Sol Tranas

FK Savsjo

OK Njudung

OK Béavern

Sol Tranas
Granna-Bygdens OK
IFK Stockaryd
Granna-Bygdens OK

33:51
36:41
36:42
37:54
40:49
42:40
45:44
46:04
48:31
49:37
49:38
51:58
52:37
54:09
54:47
55:03
1:01:55
1:07:06
Felst.

25:53
30:18
31:34
31:47
32:10
33:15
33:35
33:36
34:30
36:09
36:27
37:40
38:28
39:22
40:44
43:55
44:23
49:01
49:47
51:15
55:32
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.



